

# BML Munjal University BTech Fees Structure

BML Munjal University follows a transparent and standardized fee model for all its BTech branches. The fees include yearly tuition charges, hostel costs, and one-time payments such as registration and security deposits. Below are the detailed breakdowns of tuition fees, hostel charges, total program cost, and payment guidelines for 2026 admissions.

#### BML Munjal University Gurgaon BTech Fees 2026

The tuition fee varies slightly depending on the BTech specialization. CSE continues to be the highest-fee branch because of higher lab requirements and stronger placement outcomes.

BTech Branch	Yearly Tuition Fee (INR)	Total 4-Year Tuition Fee (INR)
Computer Science & Engineering (CSE)	₹3,80,000	₹15,20,000
Electronics & Computer Engineering (ECE)	₹3,50,000	₹14,00,000
Mechanical Engineering	₹3,50,000	₹14,00,000

These amounts cover tuition, academic resources, and lab usage. Additional program-specific charges (if any) are shared during the orientation.

#### BML Munjal University Hostel Fees for BTech

BMU offers fully residential accommodation with furnished rooms, AC facilities, and an integrated mess system. Boys are allotted **double-occupancy rooms**, while girls may choose between **double or triple occupancy**.

BMU Hostel Charges (Annual, AC Room + Food)

Accommodation Type	Occupancy	Annual Fee (INR)
Tower – Double Occupancy	Boys & Girls	₹2,25,000
Tower – Triple Occupancy	Girls	₹2,15,000

#### Inclusions:

- Fully-furnished AC rooms
- Wi-Fi & study spaces
- Mess (breakfast, lunch, dinner)
- Common rooms, gym, sports facilities
- Housekeeping & laundry access (as per plan)

#### Other One-Time Charges

Charge Type	Amount (INR)
One-time Registration Fee	₹35,000
Refundable Security Deposit	₹25,000

These charges are paid during the initial admission cycle and are not recurring.



#### BML Munjal University BTech Total Fees

To help students estimate the complete cost of attendance at BMU, here is the cumulative 4-year fee including tuition + hostel + one-time charges.

BTech Branch	Total Tuition (4 Years)	Total Hostel (4 Years)	One-Time Charges	Grand Total (INR)
CSE	₹15,20,000	₹8,60,000—₹9,00,0 00	₹60,000	₹24.4L – ₹24.8L
ECE	₹14,00,000	₹8,60,000—₹9,00,0 00	₹60,000	₹23.2L – ₹23.6L
Mechanical	₹14,00,000	₹8,60,000—₹9,00,0 00	₹60,000	₹23.2L – ₹23.6L

Variations in total cost depend on whether the student chooses double or triple occupancy (girls only).



#### BML Munjal University BTech CSE Fees Structure

The BTech CSE program at BML Munjal University remains the most in-demand specialization, driven by strong placement results, industry-backed curriculum, and modern computing labs supported by the Hero Group. Because of its intensive technical infrastructure requirements, CSE carries slightly higher tuition fees compared to other engineering branches.

BMU charges a standard annual fee for CSE that covers tuition, labs, industry workshops, and academic facilities.

BML Munjal University BTech CSE Fee Structure (2026)

Component	Amount (INR)
Annual Tuition Fee	₹3,80,000
Total Tuition Fee for 4 Years	₹15,20,000
One-Time Registration Fee	₹35,000
Refundable Security Deposit	₹25,000

The tuition fee covers access to BMU's advanced computing centres, simulation labs, innovation hubs, professional certifications (as per curriculum), and project-based learning modules.



#### BML Munjal University BTech Fees CSE with Hostel

Most engineering students at BMU opt for on-campus accommodation, which is fully residential and designed to support academic life with comfort and safety. CSE students staying in the hostel will incur additional charges based on occupancy type.

BML Munjal University BTech CSE Hostel Fee (Annual)

BMU offers AC rooms with an integrated mess plan:

Accommodation Type	Occupancy	Annual Fee (INR)
Tower – Double Occupancy	Boys & Girls	₹2,25,000
Tower – Triple Occupancy	Girls	₹2,15,000

These charges include:

- AC furnished rooms
- Mess (three meals + snacks)
- Wi-Fi
- Housekeeping & maintenance
- · Common lounges, sports facilities, and security

Total Cost for BTech CSE with Hostel (4 Years)

To help students calculate their overall expense at BMU, here is the combined tuition + hostel cost for the complete program.

Fee Component	Double Occupancy (INR)	Triple Occupancy (INR)*
Total Tuition (4 Years)	₹15,20,000	₹15,20,000
Total Hostel (4 Years)	₹9,00,000	₹8,60,000
One-Time Charges	₹60,000	₹60,000
Grand Total (4 Years)	₹24,80,000	₹24,40,000

<sup>\*</sup>Triple occupancy is available for girls only.

This gives students a realistic picture of the actual financial commitment for completing CSE at BMU, especially when planning along with scholarships or education loans.



#### BML Munjal University BTech ECE Fees

The Electronics and Computer Engineering (ECE) program at BML Munjal University blends electronics, embedded systems, and computing. Its fee structure is slightly lower than CSE but aligned with the high-tech labs, hands-on training modules, and industry curriculum BMU offers. Students benefit from access to IoT labs, PCB fabrication facilities, robotics spaces, and coding centres.

#### BML Munjal University BTech ECE Fee Structure (2026)

Component	Amount (INR)
Annual Tuition Fee	₹3,50,000
Total Tuition Fee for 4 Years	₹14,00,000
One-Time Registration Fee	₹35,000
Refundable Security Deposit	₹25,000

#### BML Munjal University BTech ECE Fees with Hostel (Annual)

Accommodation Type	Occupancy	Annual Fee (INR)
Tower – Double Occupancy	Boys & Girls	₹2,25,000
Tower – Triple Occupancy	Girls	₹2,15,000

These hostel charges include AC rooms, meals, Wi-Fi, housekeeping, and access to BMU's fully residential campus facilities. Over four years, students should account for the cumulative tuition plus hostel cost as part of their total financial planning.



### BML Munjal University BTech Biotechnology Fees

The Biotechnology program at BMU has gained popularity for its interdisciplinary approach, combining biology, chemistry, technology, and data science. The program offers molecular biology labs, fermentation labs, cell culture facilities, and collaborations with research bodies. Despite being resource-intensive, BMU keeps its biotech fee structure competitive within the private university space.

#### BML Munjal University BTech Biotechnology Fee Structure (2026)

Component	Amount (INR)
Annual Tuition Fee	₹3,50,000
Total Tuition Fee for 4 Years	₹14,00,000
One-Time Registration Fee	₹35,000
Refundable Security Deposit	₹25,000

The tuition includes access to all biotech laboratories, consumables, instruments, and industry-aligned workshops.

## BTech Biotechnology Fees with Hostel (Annual)

Accommodation Type	Occupancy	Annual Fee (INR)
Tower – Double Occupancy	Boys & Girls	₹2,25,000
Tower – Triple Occupancy	Girls	₹2,15,000

Hostel costs add to the overall expense for students opting for residential life. Given the nature of biotech lab work, many students prefer staying on campus to make full use of the extended lab access BMU provides.

